
The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 1  In Hand Best Turned Out Kindly sponsored by Jan Carter Dressage & Flatwork Trainer
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

158 Katherine Stephenson Suzi's a class act 1
161 Katrina Riley Abidejack Magical Merlin 2
105 Cara Sutton Pretzel 3
121 Emily Stockwell Blazing Desert Hazy Moon 4
115 Ella Hopkins Winters star 5

Class 2  In Hand Youngstock Kindly sponsored by Sales Filter
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

148 James Van Praagh Inkwell Isadora 1
123 Emma Grainger Cwmgwaun Daisy Chain 2
191 Rachel Roles Marshalls Mix and Match 3
104 Cara Sutton Pretzel 4
149 Tracy Collins AILBY HELIADES 5
138 Helen Rowntree Houghtons lucky clover 6
161 Katrina Riley Abidejack Magical Merlin 7

Class 3  In Hand Novice Handler Kindly sponsored by Brendon Saddlery
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

113 Sue Tanner Silver Luna 1
141 Isabell Cranch Muddy penny 3
174 Luca Betts Mary 3
126 Ethan Hodgson Rusty 4
121 Emily Stockwell Blazing Desert Hazy Moon 5
183 Millie Potter Monty 6
160 Katrina Fleet Lucky NS



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 4  In Hand Best Rescue Horse or Pony Kindly sponsored by Jasper Fencing
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

155 Zoe House US Autumn loves Indianna 1
161 Katrina Riley Abidejack Magical Merlin 2

Class 5  In Hand Miniatures/Shetlands Kindly sponsored by Kayben Skinny Pigs
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

115 Taryn Merrick Allermore Shalatain Greig 1
130 Gemma Knight Shallow Water Geronimo 2
123 Emma Grainger Cwmgwaun Daisy Chain 3
185 Natasha Wickenden Myspires Miss Molly 4
138 Helen Rowntree Houghtons lucky clover 5
155 Zoe House US Autumn loves Indianna 6
134 Grace King Barney 7

Class 6  In Hand Veteran Horse/Pony Kindly sponsored by Equestrian Escapades
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

123 Tom Jewell Tyetanium 1
145 Isla Horner Kayleigh 2
136 Heidi Lomer Mynyddcynffig Harry 3
30 Adele Nash Bench 4

156 Kara Tomsett-Hills Bally Vally 5
196 Ruby Alexander Simba 6
158 Katherine Stephenson Suzi's a class act 7



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 7  In Hand Mountain & Moorland Kindly sponsored by RKF Chiropractic
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

171 Lorna Thwaites DeerPark Emma Jane 1
185 Natasha Wickenden Myspires Miss Molly 2
182 Mikey Luxford Deicin Patience 3
138 Helen Rowntree Houghtons lucky clover 4
136 Heidi Lomer Mynyddcynffig Harry 5
30 Adele Nash Bench 6

105 Cara Sutton Pretzel 7

IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP Kindly sponsored by RKF Chiropractic
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

171 Lorna Thwaites DeerPark Emma Jane CHAMP
148 James Van Praagh Inkwell Isadora R.CHAMP

Class 8  In Hand Foreign Breeds Kindly sponsored by Sussex Vehicle Services
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

120 Tom Cousillas Ornella 1
123 Tom Jewell Tyetanium 2
199 Samantha Cutler Ashwey Impresionante 3
155 Zoe House US Autumn loves Indianna 4
135 Heidi Creasey AV HABANERO 5



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 9  In Hand Coloureds Kindly Sponsored by Team Sylvandene
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

120 Emily Lewis As You Wish 1
105 Cara Sutton Pretzel 2
186 Lloyd Graves Khalessi Ed Sheeran 3
115 Taryn Merrick  Allermore Shalatain Greig 4
182 Mikey Luxford Deicin Patience 5
164 Lauren Potts Sahara 6
162 Keira Ferguson LEC Spirit 7

Class 10  In Hand Riding Club Horse/Pony Kindly Sponsored by Charlie’s Equine Services and Horsemanship
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

179 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 1
143 Isabella Tucker Luna 2
192 Rebecca Baldy Diva 3
115 Ella Hopkins Winters star 4

Class 11  In Hand Cob Kindly sponsored by Just Call Carly Equestrian Coaching
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

186 Lloyd Graves Khalessi Ed Sheeran 1
114 Elisa Spivey Merlin 2
120 Emily Lewis As You Wish 3
160 Katrina Fleet Lucky 4
164 Lauren Potts Sahara 5
176 Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning 6
143 Isabella Tucker Luna 7
115 Ella Hopkins Winters star 8
169 Lisa Parsons Duke 9
117 Emilia Ascroft James 10



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 12  In Hand Thoroughbred/Ex Racehorse (need not have raced)Kindly Sponsored by The Herdsman
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

111 Clare Booth Oakley 1
200 Scott Vitler Apple Pie 2
111 Susan Blore Judge John Deed 3
158 Lily Revell Posiedon Prince 4
150 Janine Redman Donny2buckets 5
142 Isabella Cockerton Amber Alert 6
149 Tracy Collins Snow Train 7

Class 13  In Hand Hunter/Hack/Riding Horse Kindly Sponsored by Mr MOT
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

113 Sue Tanner Silver Luna 1
47 Ava-Lynne Deeks Nevada Skies 2

192 Rebecca Baldy Diva 3
111 Clare Booth Oakley 4
105 Cara Sutton Pretzel 5
115 Ella Hopkins Winters star 6

IN HAND CHAMPIONSHIP Kindly sponsored by RKF Chiropractic
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

179 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond CHAMP
186 Lloyd Graves Khalessi Ed Sheeran R.CHAMP



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 14 Ridden Novice Kindly sponsored by J. Dawes Ryecroft Farm
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

148 Toni Mott Prospect Marshall 1
150 Victoria Joyce Kayben Copperfield 2
113 Sue Tanner Silver Luna 3
130 Gemma Knight Buster Blue 4
170 Liza Vitler Faith 5
195 Rosalind Dyer TJS Graceland 6
163 Lara Stutchbury Leap years golden boy 7
167 Lily Benyon Simba 8

Class 15 Ridden Veterans Kindly sponsored by Therapy In Sussex
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

195 Rosalind Dyer TJS Graceland 1
184 Natalie Palmer-Little Soriek 2
159 Katie Beard Paddington Bear 3
113 Darcy Deloughery Laurelhill Jazz 4
163 Lara Stutchbury Leap years golden boy 5
165 Lena Osullivan Button 6
146 Izzy Bridle Buddy 7
139 Iris Dart Misty 8



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 16 Ridden Mountain & Moorland Kindly sponsored by PDG Photography
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

109 Chelsey Furze Rhydypandy Modonna 1
189 Olivia Mundroina Sangrug Ziggy Stardust 2
107 Charlotte Geddes Shadow 3
110 Clara Thwaites DeerPark Emma Jane 4
133 Grace Collier Luckylane Sabrina II 5
137 Heidi Mandera Vidlers Al Mareek 6
163 Lara Stutchbury Leap years golden boy 7
170 Liza Vitler Faith 8

Class 17 Ridden Foreign Breeds Kindly sponsored by RM1 Alva
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

120 Tom Cousillas Ornella 1
195 Rosalind Dyer TJS Graceland 2
137 Heidi Mandera Vidlers Al Mareek 3
128 Fiona Del Giudice Fortune 4
155 Julie Rossouw Penmawddwy Prima Bella 5
140 Isabel Field Rita 6

Class 18 Ridden Riding Club Horse/Pony Kindly sponsored by Maureen Luckhurst
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

190 Piper Gilby Nevada Skies 1
141 Isabell Cranch Muddy penny 2
133 Grace Collier Luckylane Sabrina II 3
180 Megan Steadman Skylark dancer 4
126 Ethan Hodgson Rusty 5
149 Jane Walker Timmy 6
179 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 7
167 Lily Benyon Simba 8



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP Kindly sponsored by PDG Photgraphy
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

120 Tom Cousillas Ornella CHAMP
109 Chelsey Furze Rhydypandy Modonna R.CHAMP

Class 19 Ridden Hunter/Hack/Riding Horse Kindly sponsored by New & Second Hand Horse Tack, Grooming & Rider Wear
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

128 Fiona Del Giudice Fortune 1
148 Toni Mott Prospect Marshall 2
190 Piper Gilby Nevada Skies 3
180 Megan Steadman Skylark dancer 4
155 Julie Rossouw Penmawddwy Prima Bella 5
183 Millie Potter Monty 6

Class 20 Ridden Thoroughbreds/Ex Racehorse (need not have raced)Kindly sponsored by Gillian Todd In Memory of Carly Bay
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

149 Tracy Collins Snow Train 1
111 Susan Blore Judge John Deed 2
150 Janine Redman Donny2buckets 3

Class 21 Ridden Rescue Horse/Pony Kindly sponsored by Another Way Equestrian
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

131 Genna Gallinetti Kenji 1
151 Violet White Will.I.Am 2
157 Kate Heasman Blue 3



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 22 Ridden Coloured Kindly sponsored by Christine Sullivan
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

141 Isabell Cranch Muddy penny 1
173 Louise Mcfaite Collateral damage 2
155 Julie Rossouw Penmawddwy Prima Bella 3
165 Lena Osullivan Button 4
119 Emily Bourne Snickers 5
75 Belle Masson Purdy 6

Class 23 Ridden Cob Kindly sponsored by Sales Filter
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

173 Louise Mcfaite Collateral damage 1
103 Bonnie Elliott Jay 2
169 Lisa Parsons Duke 3
165 Lena Osullivan Button 4
131 Genna Gallinetti Kenji 5
75 Belle Masson Purdy 6

134 Grace King Dino 7
183 Millie Potter Monty 8

RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP Kindly sponsored by PDG Photgraphy
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

173 Louise McFaite Collateral Damage CHAMP
103 Bonnie Elliott Jay R.CHAMP



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 24 Ridden Best Turned Out Kindly sponsored by Move and More
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

109 Chelsey Furze Rhydypandy Modonna 1
107 Charlotte Geddes Shadow 2
177 Mara Kelly Goldie 3
122 Tia L Summer 4
174 Luca Betts Mary 5
106 Casey Ferguson LEC Spirit 6
145 Isla Horner Kayleigh 7
131 Genna Gallinetti Kenji 8
119 Emily Bourne Snickers 9

Class 25 Prettiest Mare Kindly sponsored by AVT Recovery
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

189 Olivia Mundroina Sangrug Ziggy Stardust 1
139 Iris Dart Primrose 2
158 Katherine Stephenson Suzi's a class act 3
156 Kara Tomsett-Hills Lola 4
75 Belle Masson Purdy 5

176 Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning 6
177 Mara Kelly Goldie 7
160 Katrina Fleet Lucky 8
156 Winter Moss Toni 9
168 Lily Bridle Summer 10
91 Ben Tomsett-Hills Bally Vally 11

145 Isla Horner Kayleigh 12



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 26 Handsomest Gelding Kindly sponsored by The Hair Barn
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

106 Casey Ferguson LEC Spirit 1
119 Emily Bourne Snickers 2
150 Janine Redman Donny2buckets 3
131 Genna Gallinetti Kenji 4
132 Georgia Byrne Simba 5
60 Barbara Varney Boss 6

Class 27 Horse or Pony Judge Would Most Like To Take Home Kindly sponsored by Haynetz
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

128 Fiona Del Giudice Fortune 1
154 Joey Pay luna 2
162 Keira Ferguson LEC Spirit 3
156 Kara Tomsett-Hills Lola 4
168 Lily Bridle Summer 5
143 Isabella Tucker Luna 6
177 Mara Kelly Goldie 7
156 Winter Moss Toni 8
174 Luca Betts Mary 9



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 28 Family Horse/Pony Kindly sponsored by Team Sylvandene
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

153 Willow Kember Fred 1
143 Isabella Tucker Luna 2
168 Lily Bridle Summer 3
177 Mara Kelly Goldie 4
174 Luca Betts Mary 5
194 Ronnie Collison Buddy 6
156 Winter Moss Toni 7
179 Mathilda Kirkman Blakeneys Diamond 8
144 Isabella Webb Rhydypandy Modonna 9

Class 29 Mature Rider Kindly sponsored by New Barn Livery
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

150 Janine Redman Donny2buckets 1
183 Amy Jasper Monty 2

FUN CHAMPIONSHIP Kindly sponsored by Haynetz
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

106 Casey Ferguson LEC Spirit CHAMP
119 Emily Bourne Snickers R.CHAMP



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 30 Fancy Dress Kindly sponsored by Loretta Bentley
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

154 Joey Pay luna 1
197 Ruby Ovenden Barney 2
174 Luca Betts Mary 3
169 Lisa Parsons Duke 4
116 Ellie & Theo Collcutt Ornella 5
299 Sienna Tongsom Ruby 6
132 Georgia Byrne Simba 7
106 Casey Ferguson LEC Spirit 8
193 Reid Tongsom Millie 9

Class 31 Tiny Tots Lead Rein (for rider 7yrs & under) Kindly sponsored by The Herdsman
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

127 Fenella Gill Dargale bittersweet 1
154 Joey Pay luna 2
299 Sienna Tongsom Ruby 3
118 Emily Ahearne Paramount ivan 4
139 Iris Dart Misty 5
91 Ben Tomsett-Hills Bally Vally 6

Class 32 Lead Rein Best Rider (for riders 12yrs and under) Kindly sponsored by Marshalls Farm & Livery Services

NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING
178 Margot Gill Dargale bittersweet 1
189 Olivia Mundroina Sangrug Ziggy Stardust 2
107 Charlotte Geddes Shadow 3
112 Daisy Spence Jazz 4
197 Ruby Ovenden Barney 5
116 Ellie Collcutt Ornella 6
119 Emily Bourne Snickers 7



The Equi-Fun Club Unaffiliated Showing Show 
Ardingly June 22nd 2025

Class 33 First Ridden (Riders 14yrs & under) Kindly Sponsored by Sales Filter 
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

126 Ethan Hodgson Rusty 1
151 Violet White Will.I.Am 2
153 Willow Kember Fred 3
36 Anya Allder Corstan Labryrinth 4

198 Sam Matthews Sugar 5
129 Freya Tanner Silver Luna 6
134 Grace King Dino 7
34 Anna Roderick Freddie 8

Class 34 Open Junior Rider (for riders 16yrs & under) Kindly sponsored by Amelia Wilbourn - Balanced Awareness for Horse & Rider
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

144 Isabella Webb Rhydypandy Modonna 1
176 Maisie Millis Angel's Lightning 2
198 Sam Matthews Sugar 3
182 Mikey Luxford Deicin Patience 4
36 Anya Allder Corstan Labryrinth 5

JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIP Kindly sponsored by Haynetz
NUMBER RIDER NAME HORSE NAME PLACING

178 Margot & Fenella Gill Dargale bittersweet CHAMP
144 Isabella Webb Rhydypandy Modonna R.CHAMP


